Sisu Kisat 26.7.2017

Tytot 4-5 v.

Nelli
Hyvaluoma

Aada-Sofia
Storbacka

Kiira Kivioja
liris Kivioja
Inari Kivioja
Hala

Lilli Luoma

Pojat 4-5 v.
Leevi Lassila

Elias
Storbacka

Theo Hirvi
Samu Alanko

Santeri
Kellokoski

Onni Luoma
Lenni Kainu

Luukas
Wishart

Tytot 6-7v.
Anniina
Tikkakoski

Alexina
Latomaa

Lidija Wishart
Elviira
Vamierlo

Pojat 6-7 v.
Basel

Tytot 8-9 v.
Mais Bakkar
Haya

Pojat 8-9 v.
Riku Patana

Onni Alvaro
Pulkkinen

40 m

13.60

10.02
10.43
13.80
13.40
9.70

10.03

40 m
15.90

8.81
15.30
26.00

13.47
16.00
12.73

14.91

40 m

12.20

7.70
10.80

8.63

40 m
9.13

40 m
8.72
9.85

40 m
6.40

7.35

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija
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Pituus

1,27

1,36
1,60
0,90
0,64
1,66
0,94

Pituus

215

1,48
0,82
1.35

1,02

Pituus
1,21

2,34
1,75

1,66

Pituus
2,01

Keihas

Keihas
12.62

9,30

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija

N

O =~ N O N W

(&)

2

1000 m

1000 m
6.10

1000 m
5.30
9.85

1000 m
4.43

Sija

Sija

Sija

Sija



Luukas
Storbacka

Salomon
Vanmierlo

Tytot 10-11 v.

Sara Patana
Oona Anttila
Mahmud

Pojat 10-11 v.

Jalo Alvaro
Pulkkinen

Leevi Kainu
likka Kainu

Tytét 13-15 v.

Nelli Huusko

12.13

7.84

60 m
9.60
9.55
9.99

60 m

10.44
10.72
9.30

60 m
9.72

Sija

Sija

Sija

14,34

Keihas Sija

Keihas Sija

13,74
16,33
27,46

Pituus Sija

1000 m
4.42

4.26

1000 m

1000 m

Sija

Sija



